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OEM Reference

CADILLAC

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
HOLDEN

HOLDEN

HOLDEN

HOLDEN

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

SAAB

SAAB

SAAB

SAAB

SAAB

SAAB

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

13140505
71786551
71786549
51760316
93176867
13140505
24411249
13191997
6854019
13140505
6854005
24411249
12843774
24411249
13171593
6854005
13147264
6854019
6854036
6854052
6854063
6854089
93176867
13140505
24411249
6854005
6854019
6854036
13140505
93176867
93187228
24411249
13191997
6854005
6854019
6854036
13140505
93176867
R1580034
R1580054

OEM Cross Reference

SERCORE

16CA145
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